
September 2018

Southwest Regional Library!
16835 Sheridan St, Pembroke Pines, 33331!

Session 1: Tue, Jan 15, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 2: Tue, Jan 22, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 3: Tue, Jan 29, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 4: Tue, Feb 05, 5:00-7:30pm!

Prepares for the February ACT!
Call 954-357-6733 to pre-register!

Pre-registration begins 10am, January 07, 2019

March 2019February 2019

November 2018

West Regional Library!
8601 W. Broward Blvd, Plantation, 33324!

Session 1: Tues, Apr 23, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 2: Wed, Apr 24, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 3: Tues, Apr 30, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 4: Wed, May 01, 5:00-7:30pm!

Prepares for the May SAT!
Call 954-765-1585 to pre-register!

Pre-registration begins 10am, April 06, 2019

- For College-Bound Students - high school sophomores, juniors & seniors -
- Includes practice tests, test-taking strategies, financial aid/scholarship information - 

- Parents are encouraged to attend the first 20mins of the first session and the entire last session -
- Participants should attend each session and bring pencils, hi-liter, notebook, and a calculator -

Sponsored by the Broward Public Library Foundation!
The Harry T. Mangurian, Jr. Foundation and Broward College!

New SAT and ACT Workshops presented by!
Alberto Howe, Founder of AffordableCollegeSolutions.com

January 2019
African-American Research Library & Cultural Center

2650 Sistrunk Blvd, Ft. Lauderdale, 33311!
Session 1: Wed, Jan 16, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 2: Wed, Jan 23, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 3: Wed, Jan 30, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 4: Wed, Feb 06, 5:00-7:30pm!

Prepares for the February ACT
Call 954-357-6209 to pre-register!

Pre-registration begins 12pm, January 02, 2019

January 2019

North Regional/Broward College Library!
1100 Coconut Creek Blvd, Coconut Creek, 33066!

Session 1: Tue, Nov 13, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 2: Tue, Nov 20, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 3: Tue, Nov 27, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 4: Tue, Dec 04, 5:00-7:30pm!

Prepares for the December SAT & ACT!
Online Pre-registration begins 10am, Oct 15, 2018
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/free-satact-workshop-registration-

for-1113-1120-1127-124-tickets-49442251104

Northwest Regional Library!
3151 University Dr., Coral Springs, 33065!

Session 1: Wed, Feb 13, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 2: Wed, Feb 20, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 3: Wed, Feb 27, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 4: Wed, Mar 06, 5:00-7:30pm!

Prepares for the March SAT!
Call 954-357-7990 ext 4 to pre-register!

Pre-registration begins 10am, January 30, 2019

Main Library!
100 S. Andrews Ave, Ft. Lauderdale, 33301!

Session 1: Tue, Sep 11, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 2: Tue, Sep 18, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 3: Tue, Sep 25, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 4: Tue, Oct 02, 5:00-7:30pm!

Prepares for the October SAT!
Online Pre-registration begins August 28, 2018!

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/sactact-program-tickets-48572888818

April 2019

South Regional/Broward CollegeLibrary!
7300 Pines Blvd, Pembroke Pines, 33024!

Session 1: Wed, Mar 20, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 2: Wed, Mar 27, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 3: Wed, Apr 03, 5:00-7:30pm!
Session 4: Wed, Apr 10, 5:00-7:30pm!

Prepares for the April ACT!
Call 954-201-8825 ext 4 to pre-register!

Pre-registration begins 10am, March 13, 2019

Workshop 1:  Financial Aid Planning!
Workshop 2:   Applying for College!
Workshop 3:  Essay Writing, Resume Writing 

        & Letters of Recommendation
Workshop 4:   Scholarships and Naviance!

* please see back of flyer for dates & times *

BROWARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS — An Equal Opportunity Employer and Provider of Services!
Mark D. Bogen • Beam Furr • Steve Geller • Dale V.C. Holness • Chip LaMarca • Nan H. Rich • Tim Ryan • Barbara Sharief • Michael Udine

Students & Parents

Choose your schedule and call library to pre-register.  www.broward.org/library/pages/SatActProgram

"Ready for College" 
FREE SAT/ACT WORKSHOPS

2018-2019
Schedule

Learn about Broward County Library's 
FREE additional Ready for College workshops 
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